TX350-NW-2WAY Series
313
NW TYPE BALL VALVE
Air Operating NW Type Ball Valve
䦬 ISO standard
䦬 Easily maintainable 3-split ball
valve
䦬 Highly corrosion proof SCS14 (body)
䦬 Light weight and compact design
䦬 Easy assembly/disassembly during
piping and maintenance
䦬 Direct mounting type
1 2
How to Order
TX350 1
3
DA NW25
䡀 Series(Air operating Ball
valve)
䡁Actuator Cylinder Size
1 : 50mm
2 : 63mm
䡂 Actuator Type
DA : Double Acting
RS : Spring return
䡃Valve Type & Size
NW25 : Clamp Type
Endcap size : 25 Valve size: 25
NW40 : Clamp Type
Endcap size : 40 Valve size: 40
NW5040 : Clamp Type
Endcap size : 50 Valve size: 40
NW5050 : Clamp Type
Endcap size : 50 Valve size: 50
Product Specifications
Item Specifications
Fluid Water, Air, Oil, Gas, Steam
Fluid Temperature (no freeze)0~80℃
Operating press. 4~7Kg/㎠
Solenoid Valve AC110V, AC220V, DC24V
Option
Speed control
Limit Switch
Filter Regulator and the other
5
5    Option
Blank : Standard
H : High temperature
      value
H
4
Construction
Dimensions (Die casting)
SUS304/SUS316
SUS304/SUS316
SUS13(CF8)/SUS14(CF8M)
PTFE/RTFE/CARBON
SUS13(CF8)/SUS14(CF8M)
Parts List
Die casting
TX350-NW-2WAY Series
314
Description Material
Construction
Dimensions (Drawing)
Parts List
SUS304/SUS316
SUS304/SUS316
SUS13(CF8)/SUS14(CF8M)
PTFE/RTFE/CARBON
SUS13(CF8)/SUS14(CF8M)
Drawing
86.7
86.7
86.7
NW TYPE BALL VALVE  TX350-NW-2WAY Series
315
Description Material
TX350-NW-3WAY Series
316
NW Type BALL VALVE
Air Operating NW Type Ball Valve
䦬 ISO standard
䦬 Low Cost Valve
䦬 Strongly corrosion proof SCS14
(body)
䦬 Light weight and compact design
䦬 Uses high-viscosity fluid
䦬Uses high temperature of up to
180℃
䦬 Easy installation in narrow space
1 2
How to Order
TX350 1
3
DA
4
NW25
5
3WL
䡀 Series(Air Operating Ball
Valve)
䡁Actuator Cylinder Size
1 : 50mm
2 : 63mm
䡂Actuator Type
DA : Double Acting
䡃Valve Type & Size
NW25 : Clamp Type
Endcap size : 25 Valve size: 25
NW4032 : Clamp Type
Endcap size : 40 Valve size: 32
NW40 : Clamp Type
Endcap size : 40 Valve size: 40
NW5040 : Clamp Type
Endcap size : 50 Valve size: 50
䡄Valve(Port) Type
3WL : 3port “L”Type
3WTA : 3port “T”Type
3WTB : 3port “T”Type
3WTC : 3port “T”Type
3WTD : 3port “T”Type
Product Specifications
Item Specifications
Fluid Water, Air, Oil, Gas, Steam
Fluid Temperature (no freeze)0~80℃
Operating press 4~7Kg/㎠
Solenoid Valve AC110V, AC220V, DC24V
Option
Speed control
Limit Switch
Filter Regulator and the other
Construction
Parts List
RTFE/CARBON
Dimensions (Die casting)
Die casting
NW Type BALL VALVE  TX350-NW-3WAY Series
317
Description Material
Fluid Flow Diagram
Construction
Parts List
RTFE/CARBON
Dimensions (Drawing)
Drawing
86.7
86.7
86.7
TX350-NW-3WAY Series
318
Fluid Flow Diagram
Description Material
TX350-NW-3W-BOTTOM Series
319
3WAY BALL VALVE
Air Operating NW Type Ball Valve
䦬  Meets ISO standard
䦬  Low Cost Valve
䦬 Strongly corrosion proof SCS14
(body)
䦬  Light weight and compact design
䦬  Uses high-viscosity fluid
䦬Uses high temperature of up to 180°C
Product Specifications
Item Specifications
Fluid Water, Air, Oil, Gas, Steam
Fluid Temperature (no freeze)0~80℃ / High temperture Replacement seat(0~230℃)
Operating press 4~7Kg/㎠
Solenoid Valve AC110V, AC220V, DC24V
Option
Speed control
Limit Switch
Filter Regulator and the other
1 2 6
How to Order
TX350 1
3
DA
4
NW25
5
3WB
䡀 Series(Air Operating Ball
Valve)
䡁Actuator Cylinder Size
1 : 50mm
2 : 63mm
䡂Actuator Type
DA : Double Acting
RS : Spring return
䡃Valve Type & Size
NW25 : Clamp Type
Endcap size : 25 Valve size: 25
NW40 : Clamp Type
Endcap size : 40 Valve size: 40
䡄Valve Port Type
3WB : Bottom
※See the flow chart of 3-way
valve fluid on page 78.
䡅Option
Blank : Standard
H : High temperture Valve
Construction
SCS304/SCS316
RTFE
SCS304/SCS316
SCS13(CF8)/SCS14(CF8M)
PTFE/RTFE/CARBON
SCS13(CF8)/SCS14(CF8M)
Parts List
Dimensions (Die casting)
Die casting
TX350-NW-3W-BOTTOM Series
320
Description MaterialNo.
Fluid Flow Diagram
Dimensions (Drawing)
Construction
SUS304/SUS316
RTFE
SUS304/SUS316
SUS13(CF8)/SUS14(CF8M)
PTFE/RTFE/CARBON
SUS13(CF8)/SUS14(CF8M)
Parts List
Drawing
86.7
3WAY BALL VALVE  TX350-NW-3W-BOTTOM Series
321
Description MaterialNo.
Fluid Flow Diagram